
STAR LEAGUE 2025-26 SEASON V North Tawton

Date Star League Time Home / 
Away

Mon, 3 Nov 2025 Withleigh B 2.00 Away
Mon, 10 Nov 2025 Withleigh A 2.00 Home
Mon, 17 Nov 2025 Colebrooke B 2.00 Away
Tue, 25 Nov 2025 Winkleigh 7.00 Away
Mon, 1 Dec 2025 Colebrooke A 2.00 Home
Mon, 8 Dec 2025 Colebrooke C 2.00 Home
Mon, 12 Jan 2026 Colebrooke A 2.00 Away
Mon, 19 Jan 2026 Colebrooke C 2.00 Away
Mon, 26 Jan 2026 Withleigh B 2.00 Home
Mon, 2 Feb 2026 Withleigh A 2.00 Away
Mon, 9 Feb 2026 Colebrooke B 2.00 Home
Mon, 16 Feb 2026 Winkleigh 2.00 Home
Sat, 7 Mar 2026 Rose Bowls @ Winkleigh 10.00 Away
Mon, 23 Mar 2026 Star v Merton Leagues 1:30 Away
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